COOK COUNTY SCHOOLS
SIGN-IN SHEET

	Course or Activity Name:
	____________________________________________

	Date: ​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​________________
	Beginning Time: _______       Ending Time: _______


	Signature
	Printed Name/Title

	
	

	1. 
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10.
	

	11.
	

	12.
	

	13.
	

	14.
	

	15.
	

	16.
	

	17.
	


